

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/91/2024

T. Kameshwar Rao

Vs.

The President and others

Mr. N.A.Khan ... for the petitioner

Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi ... for the respondent nos.3,4&5
[on behalf of Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty]

February 6, 2024
[SR]
Item No.8.

List this matter on 9th February, 2024 as prayed for on
behalf of the petitioner. Service to be completed in the
meantime.

(Moushumi Bhattacharya, J.)