

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/91/2024

T Kameshwar Rao

Vs.

The President and Others

Mr. M.K.Thakur for the petitioner
[on behalf of Mr.N.A.Khan]

Mr. Shatadru Chakaraborty
Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi ... for the respondents

April 05, 2024
[SR]
Item No. 53

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, list the writ
petition before the next available Circuit Bench.

(**Debangsu Basak, J.**)