

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/91/2024

T. Kameshwar Rao

Vs.

The President and others

Mr. N.A. Khan	 for the petitioner
Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty	
Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi	... for the Administration
Mr. Gopala Binnu Kumar	... for the private respondents

July 5, 2024
[SR]
Item No. 13

Affidavit-in-opposition is placed on record.

Reply, if any, be filed within two weeks.

Matter will appear before the next Circuit Bench.

(**Joymalya Bagchi, J.**)