

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/91/2024

T. Kameshwar Rao

Vs.

The President and Others

Mr. N.A. Khan	... for the petitioner
Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty, Sr. Advv.	
Mr. Rakesh Kumar	
Mr. Dibesh Dwivedi	... for the Administration
Mr. Gopala Binnu Kumar	... for the pvt. respondent

December 10, 2024
[SR]
Item no. 23

1. On the prayer made by the learned advocate for the petitioner, list the matter in the next Circuit.

(**Amrita Sinha, J.**)